Piccolo 2021
Sremska Mitrovica, 14.11.2021

Disciplina 1 Muski/M, 50m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno/Open
14.11.2021 Startna lista
Staza Puno ime/Full Name Kat G/Y Klub/Club Vreme/Time Status Staza Puno ime/Full Name Kat G/Y Klub/Club Vreme/Time Status
Grupalod?7 Grupa2od?7

1 1

2 Uros Rapaic

3 Konstantin Radivojkov

4 llija Pajkanovic

Grupa3od7

1 Aleksandar Zivanic

2 Djordje Jokic

3 Aleksa Grubisic

4 Marko Jovanovié
5 Veljko Damljanovic

Grupa5od7
1 Mihajlo Kurunci

2 Strahinja Drmanovic

3 Aleksa Avramovic
4 Pavle Cakalovski
5 Filip Budecevic

Grupa 7 od 7
1 Milan Obucina
2 Vuk Tesanovic
3 Ugljesa Pavlovic
4 Dimitrij Mijailovic
5 Boris Vincic
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Spar.Prozivka, SU

S.Mitrovica, SM
Srem, SM

Srem, SM

Novi Sad, NS
S.Mitrovica, SM
S.Mitrovica, SM
Valis, VA

Vojvodina, NS
S.Mitrovica, SM
Delfin, SA
Panta Rei, BG
S.Mitrovica, SM

Sloboda, UE
Valis, VA
Delfin, SA
Valis, VA
S.Mitrovica, SM

5255

31.28
29.37
27.39
28.79
30.04

2 Todor Petrovic
3 Stefan Ulardzic
4 Aleksa Radnic
5

Grupa 4 od 7
1 Mateja Culibrk
2 Stefan Vukovic
3 Sava Gavrilovi¢
4 Andrija Kulic
5 Teodor Siposki

Grupa 6 od 7

1 Nikola Jovanovic

2 Aleksa Marinkovic
3 Kosta Sajenkovic
4 Matija Kalc

5 Vukasin Jovovic

13
16

18
15
14
13
14

Delfin, SA
Valis, VA

Spar.Prozivka, SU

Novi Sad, NS
Delfin, SA
S.Mitrovica, SM
Polet, SO
Vojvodina, NS

S.Mitrovica, SM
Delfin, SA

Novi Sad, NS
Novi Sad, NS
Novi Sad, NS

NT
NT
NT

55.51
51.44
46.15
50.21
51.71

36.05
34.47
31.77
34.44
34.97
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